
THE ESSENTIAL LinK
For efficient co-ordination of the
three servicesNavy, Army and Air
Force~instant communication is essene
tial, and radio alone can provide this
contact: Make your contact with
overseas reception by installing
Radiotron Valves in your radio:
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RADIOTRON
VALVES

UealedforYouPprotection
Nz: Distributors:

ThE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL 6 ENGINEERING CO. LTD. Branches all main centres
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BAD LEG FOR 30 YEARS
HEALED With VAREX
WDR:,Claudelands, writes: 41 suffered
with Varicose Veins for 30 years; and
during that tlme, burt my leg In tbe
same place several times, with tbe re-sult a Varicose Ulcer developed: 1 used
Varex treatment,andafter fourapplica-tions,my leg was healed and nOwgivesn0 trouble at all?
Even old ulcers respond readily I0VAREX: Simple, safe and Inexpensive:
Home Treatment NoResting:Write forfree booklet: Ernest Healey, Pharma-
ceutical Chemist, VarexLtd:,Box 1558,N.L: Wellington.

THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL DECEMBER 11

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Giimans10.30 Songs of the Season
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The

Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1.15 Headline News’ from London
1.45 &38.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
East LynneLost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly),
and Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy
Chapman
Headline News from London
Molly Garland and her FriendsPeter the Pilot’s "Wise Qwi" ses-
sion (last broadcast)
Pioneers of Progress
The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
Headline News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy ExchangeStar Parade
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News from London fol-
lowed by Ambassadors of Melody

8.30
"MUSICAL MIRTHQUAKE"
A Stage Presentation

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre
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9. 0 Information, Please!
9.30 Pageant of Empire
10.15 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
11.
4
Headline News from London

12. Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 Kc. 265 m:

6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

OQ Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
OQ THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Songs of the Season
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. Headline News from London4.0 Christmas Gift session
1.15 Headline News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3.30 Afternoon tea session
4. 0 -- Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 Headline News from London
5. O Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl’ ses-
sion (last broadcast)

6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allien
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Star Parade
7.45 aonere

from the Other Woman’s
ar

8. 0 Headline News from London fol-
lowed by Ambassadors of Melody

8.43 The Hit Parade
. O Information, Please!
10. 0 Out of the Box
11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down :

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.C
and 8.458.0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10, 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in MoodMusio
10.30 Songs of the Season
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter
p.m. Headline News from London
Christmas session
Headline News from London
East Lynne
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Jill)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
Headline News from London
The children’s session
Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" sesq~
sion (last broadcast)Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Hymns at Eventide ;

The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy ExchangeStar Parade
Tavern tunes
Headline News from London fol-
lowed by Ambassadors of MelodyYes-No Jackpots
Information, Please!
Musical Mirthquake
Headline News from London
Close down
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B DUNEDINhe 1280 ke. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Reali Life Stories
10.15 Cavalcade of drama:
"Stephen Foster"

10.30 Songs of the season’10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
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12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London2.0 Betty and Bob (final broadcast)2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Housewives’ Jackpot
3.45 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "The
Latest Song Hits"4.0 The
young
Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chaps

man
4.30 Headline News from London
5. O The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army
5.30 The Story of the Elephant and the
Whale

6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Thumbs Up
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet (final broadcast
7.45 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Past
Favourites"

8. 0 Headline News from London fol-
lowed by Ambassadors of Melody8.45 The Enemy Within

9. O Information Please!
QO Musical mirthquake

411. 0 Headline News from London
Q Close down

of PALMERSTON Nth.1400 K co 24 mM.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Christmas on the Moon
6.15 The News from Londgn ;

6.30 Yariety7. 0 e House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Doc. Seller’s True Stories
7.30 Take It Or Leave It Crackajackpots
8. 0 The Lost Child
8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring session
10. 0 Close down


